
Projections in italics

State

P/C

Pledged 
Dels Obama Clinton Edwards Obama Clinton Edwards Total Obama Clinton Total

Iowa 1/3 C 45 38% 29% 30% 16 15 14 45 16 15 45
New Hamp. 1/8 P 22 37% 39% 17% 9 9 4 22 25 24 67
Michigan 1/15 C 0 0 0 0 0 25 24 67
Nevada 1/19 C 25 45% 51% 4% 13 12 0 25 38 36 92
S. Carolina 1/26 P 45 55% 27% 18% 25 12 8 45 63 48 137
Florida 1/29 P 0 0 0 0 0 63 48 137
Alabama 2/5 P 52 56% 42% 1% 29 23 0 52 92 71 189
Alaska 2/5 C 13 74% 25% 0% 9 4 0 13 101 75 202
Am. Samoa 2/5 C 3 43% 57% 0% 1 2 0 3 102 77 205
Arizona 2/5 P 56 42% 51% 5% 25 31 0 56 127 108 261
Arkansas 2/5 P 35 27% 70% 2% 8 27 0 35 135 135 296
California 2/5 P 370 42% 53% 5% 161 209 0 370 296 344 666
Colorado 2/5 C 55 67% 32% 1% 37 18 0 55 333 362 721
Connecticut 2/5 P 48 51% 47% 1% 26 22 0 48 359 384 769
Delaware 2/5 P 15 53% 42% 1% 9 6 0 15 368 390 784
Georgia 2/5 P 87 67% 31% 2% 60 27 0 87 428 417 871
Idaho 2/5 C 18 80% 17% 3% 15 3 0 18 443 420 889
Illinois 2/5 P 153 65% 33% 2% 101 52 0 153 544 472 1042
Kansas 2/5 C 32 74% 26% 0% 23 9 0 32 567 481 1074
Mass. 2/5 P 93 41% 57% 2% 37 56 0 93 604 537 1167
Minnesota 2/5 C 72 67% 32% 0% 48 24 0 72 652 561 1239
Missouri 2/5 P 72 49% 48% 2% 36 36 0 72 688 597 1311
N. Jersey 2/5 P 107 44% 54% 1% 48 59 0 107 736 656 1418
N. Mexico 2/5 P 26 49% 48% 1% 13 13 0 26 749 669 1444
New York 2/5 P 232 40% 57% 1% 95 137 0 232 844 806 1676
N. Dakota 2/5 C 13 62% 37% 2% 8 5 0 13 852 811 1689
Oklahoma 2/5 P 38 31% 55% 10% 14 24 0 38 866 835 1727
Tenn. 2/5 P 68 41% 54% 4% 29 39 0 68 895 874 1795
Utah 2/5 P 23 57% 39% 3% 13 10 0 23 908 884 1818
Louisiana 2/9 P 56 54% 44% 0% 31 25 0 56 939 909 1874
Nebraska 2/9 C 24 60% 40% 0% 15 9 0 24 954 918 1898
Virgin Isl. 2/9 C 3 60% 40% 0% 2 1 0 3 956 919 1901
Wash. 2/9 C 78 60% 40% 0% 49 29 0 78 1005 948 1979
Maine 2/10 C 24 49% 51% 0% 10 14 0 24 1015 962 2003
Dems Abrd 2/10 C 7 60% 40% 0% 5 2 0 7 1020 964 2010
DC 2/12 P 15 58% 42% 0% 9 6 0 15 1029 970 2025
Maryland 2/12 P 70 53% 46% 0% 37 33 0 70 1066 1003 2095
Virginia 2/12 P 83 50% 48% 0% 43 40 0 83 1109 1043 2178
Hawaii 2/19 C 20 52% 47% 0% 11 9 0 20 1120 1052 2198
Wisconsin 2/18 P 74 53% 46% 0% 40 34 0 74 1160 1086 2272
Ohio 3/4 P 141 46% 53% 0% 68 73 0 141 1228 1159 2413
Rhode Isl. 3/4 P 21 42% 57% 0% 8 13 0 21 1236 1172 2434
Texas 3/4 P 193 47% 51% 0% 92 101 0 193 1328 1273 2627
Vermont 3/4 P 15 55% 44% 0% 9 6 0 15 1337 1279 2642
Wyoming 3/8 C 12 60% 40% 0% 7 5 0 12 1344 1284 2654
Mississippi 3/11 P 33 62% 38% 0% 20 13 0 33 1364 1297 2687
Penn. 4/22 P 158 47% 52% 0% 75 83 0 158 1439 1380 2845
Guam 5/4 C 4 55% 44% 0% 2 2 0 4 1441 1382 2849
Indiana 5/6 P 72 53% 46% 0% 39 33 0 72 1480 1415 2921
N. Carolina 5/6 P 115 53% 45% 0% 61 54 0 115 1541 1469 3036
W. Virginia 5/13 P 28 43% 55% 0% 13 15 0 28 1554 1484 3064
Kentucky 5/20 P 51 42% 56% 0% 23 28 0 51 1577 1512 3115
Oregon 5/20 P 52 52% 47% 0% 28 24 0 52 1605 1536 3167
Montana 6/3 P 16 55% 44% 0% 9 7 0 16 1614 1543 3183
S. Dakota 6/3 P 15 57% 42% 0% 8 7 0 15 1622 1550 3198
Puerto Rico 6/7 P 55 45% 54% 0% 25 30 0 55 1647 1580 3253

1818 908 884 26 1818
1435 739 696 0 1435
796 159 209 368

Total (Pledged as of 2/5 +  Unpl)  1067 1093 26 2186
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